
Registration $360 per person

 Arizona Constables Association

----------------------------------------------------------------------

Drury Inn & Suites Flagstaff 
300 S. Milton Rd., 86001 Flagstaff, AZ.
Room reservations call: 928-773-4900. 

You must make your own hotel reservations!

There is a BBQ provided on Monday, October 3rd at 5:30 pm. On the patio accross the street from the hotel. Just follow the signs.

First Name Last Name Title County

Office Address Street City State Zip

Home Address Street City State zip

Office Phone Home Phone Cell Phone Fax

Office E-mail Personal E-mail

Training for Arizona Constables, Constable Deputies and Employee’s is paid by grant funding from the CESTB. Funding covers lodging, and Daily Per Diem. 
Please scan and e-mail to Ken Sumner at Azkensumner@gmail.com, FAX 623-201-6015 or mail registration to:P.O. Box 4109, Prescott, Arizona 86302. 
Any questions please contact Ken Sumner 602-290-3808 or Lennie McCloskey 623-910-4100

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12 noon

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM 3:00 PM Tue. 4, & Wed..5, Milo Simulation Training Azpost Instructor McCleve

Excited Delirium                 
Police Suicide Awareness 

Azpost Instructor TBA

Crime Scene Preservation 
Azpost Instructor               

Ron Williams

Report Writing Azpost 
Instuructor  Ron Williams

Diversity Training 
Azpost Instructor 

TBA

ACA Business 
Meeting

Registration opens on 10/3/2016 at 12 pm. 

ARIZONA CONSTABLES ASSOCIATION 
FLAGSTAFF 2016 SEMINAR TRAINING SCHEDULE

Drury Inn & Suites 300 S Milton Rd, 86001 Flagstaff 

Reception & Banquet

Lunch Provided Lunch Provided Lunch Provided

Excited Delirium                 
Police Suicide Awareness 
Azpost Instuructor TBA

Constable Ethics, Standards 
and Training Board & Grants 

Instructor Mike Cobb

October 4, 2016 October 5, 2016 October 6, 2016

Breakfast provided Breakfast provided
Breakfast provided 

Registration

Muslim Culture 
Azpost Instructor 

TBA

De-Esculation 
TrainingAzpost 
Instuructor TBA


	Required: 
	Not Required: 


