

## Arizona Constables Association

## ARIZONA CONSTABLES ASSOCIATION FLAGSTAFF 2016 SEMINAR TRAINING SCHEDULE

	October 4, 2016	<b>October 5, 2016</b>	October 6, 2016	
7:00 AM 7:30 AM	Breakfast provided Registration	Breakfast provided	Breakfast provided	
8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Muslim Culture Azpost Instructor TBA	Excited Delirium	Constable Ethics, Standards and Training Board & Grants Instructor Mike Cobb	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	De-Esculation TrainingAzpost	Police Suicide Awareness Azpost Instuructor TBA	Crime Scene Preservation Azpost Instructor Ron Williams	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Instuructor TBA		Report Writing Azpost Instuructor Ron Williams	
12 noon	Lunch Provided	Lunch Provided	Lunch Provided	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Diversity Training Azpost Instructor TBA	Excited Delirium Police Suicide Awareness		
3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	ACA Business Meeting	Azpost Instructor TBA		
6:00 PM		Reception & Banquet		
9:00 AM	3:00 PM Tue. 4, &	Wed5, Milo Simulation Trainin	g Azpost Instructor McCleve	

Registration opens on 10/3/2016 at 12 pm

There is a BBQ provided on Monday, October 3rd at 5:30 pm. On the patio accross the street from the hotel. Just follow the signs.

Drury Inn & Suites Flagstaff 300 S. Milton Rd., 86001 Flagstaff, AZ. Room reservations call: 928-773-4900.

You must make your own hotel reservations! Registration \$360 per person

Training for Arizona Constables, Constable Deputies and Employee's is paid by grant funding from the CESTB. Funding covers lodging, and Daily Per Diem. Please scan and e-mail to Ken Sumner at Azkensumner@gmail.com, FAX 623-201-6015 or mail registration to:P.O. Box 4109, Prescott, Arizona 86302. Any questions please contact Ken Sumner 602-290-3808 or Lennie McCloskey 623-910-4100

First Name	Last Name	Title	County	
Office Address	Street	City	State	Zip
Home Address	Street	City	State	zip
Office Phone	Home Phone	Cell Phone	Fax	
Office E-mail	L	Personal E-mail		